---------

MAPMYRIDE
Outside

PURPLE FAMILY RIDE
6.45 mi 468 ft Workout
Distance Elevation Gain Activity Type

Notes




Elevation

Start

358 ft

Max

418 ft

Gain

468 ft

DISTANCE (MI)

0.00
1.13
1.84
272
3.58
3.60
4.28
5.25
5.25
5.70
6.14
6.15
6.46

DIRECTION

Bike north on Grassy Hill Road.
Bike west on Beaver Brook Road.
Bike southeast on Keeny Road.
Bike northeast on Keeny Road.
Bike northwest on Keeny Road.
Turnright onto Beaver Brook Road.
Bike east on Beaver Brook Road.
Bike east on Beaver Brook Road.
Turnright onto Grassy Hill Road.
Bearleft onto Old Grassy Hill Road.
Bike west on Old Grassy Hill Road.
Turn left onto Grassy Hill Road.

Destination



